
Andy is the Founder of award-winning indie production company 
Doc Hearts, known for producing high-end content, especially TV 
that authentically represents diverse communities with nuance and 
heart. Andy is a BAFTA- and RTS-winning director and producer 
whose credits include the critically acclaimed 'White Nanny, Black 
Child' (Channel 5/BFI), 'Jimmy Akingbola: Handle With Care' 
(ITV/Peacock) and 'Lenny Henry: The Commonwealth Kid' (BBC1) and Everybody’s Game (Amazon) . 
From 'Charlene White: Empire's Child' (ITV) and the BAFTA nominated 'Battyman' (C4) to the much 
lauded 'The Fade' (Netflix), Andy’s work has been highly praised for its documenting of diverse 
experience with depth and style.

 

After being a staffer at the BBC, Andy is the owner of numerous TV formats which have sold into 
multiple territories including 'Go Green With The Grimwades' (C5), 'Reu & Harper's Wonder World' 
(C5), Flying Through History (A&E) , African Masters (The 'The Black Lesbian Handbook' (Channel 4), 
'Britain's Abandoned Playgrounds' (C4) and 'What Did I Do Last Night?'

 

Andy was elected to the inaugural Board of the UK’s Documentary Film Council in 2024. An 
consistent RTS/ BAFTA and 2024’s Netflix Documentary Talent fund judge. He is also the recipient of 
a Commonwealth Broadcasting Award.
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PROTEST AND PROGRESS
2025

Paramount+

WHITE NANNY BLACK CHILD
2024

Channel 5 Winner: BAFTA Award 2024 for Specialist 
Factual, Royal Television Society Award 2024 
for History

JIMMY AKINGBOLA: 
HANDLE WITH CARE
2022

ITV

THE FADE
2016

Netflix
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https://deadline.com/2024/02/protest-progress-misan-harriman-paramount-plus-doc-filming-1235839365/
https://deadline.com/2024/02/protest-progress-misan-harriman-paramount-plus-doc-filming-1235839365/
https://dochearts.com/work/13/white-nanny-black-child
https://dochearts.com/work/13/white-nanny-black-child
https://dochearts.com/work/16/jimmy-akingbola-handle-with-care
https://dochearts.com/work/16/jimmy-akingbola-handle-with-care
https://dochearts.com/work/8/the-fade
https://dochearts.com/work/8/the-fade

